WHEELTON PARISH COUNCIL
The following assests were held at 31st March 2018
Type of Assest
War Memorial{Shared ownership with Heapey Parish Council)
Vlliage Green
Play Area
Playground Equipment
6 Public Benches

Parish Centenary Banner

Acer Laptop Model Aspire - 5552-N833GT32MNrr
Scanner/Copier/Printer HPPRO8600

Total

Valuation
Community Value
Community Value
Community Value
£44,000.00
£1,000.00

£2,000.00

£350.00
£80.00

£47,430.00



