WHEELTON PARISH COUNCIL

The following assests were held at 31st March 2018

Type of Assest	Valuation
War Memorial(Shared ownership with Heapey Parish Council)	Community Value
VIIiage Green	Community Value
Play Area	Community Value
Playground Equipment	£44,000.00
6 Public Benches	£1,000.00
Parish Centenary Banner	£2,000.00
Acer Laptop Model Aspire - 5552-N833GT32MNrr	£350.00
Scanner/Copier/Printer HPPRO8600	£80.00
Total	£47,430.00